5 8906057021840 CHEF BASKET FUSILLI
PASTA(500G) [HSN
Code:19023010]

EA 96 0 63.28 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 70.87 175.00 6,803.90 

6 8901808006619 CHEF BASKET ELBOW
PASTA(500G) [HSN
Code:19023010]

EA 96 0 63.28 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 70.87 175.00 6,803.90 

Total 504 28780.48

Amount in words RUPEES  TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY &  FORTY EIGHT PAISE ONLY

Please Note: For all Sales/ Supply to us a requisite E Way Bill (wherever applicable) should accompany the goods as per the
provisions of GST law. As a compliance measure, our stores/ depot will not accept goods without e-way bill.